Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

JUNE 94 FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

JULY 94 FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

NOVEMBER 94 FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION - CONSECUTIVE
EDUCATION - CONCURRENT
EDUCATION (PROF. DEV.)
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT'S HOME FACULTY

ADMIN
STUDIES

2.90
0.00
17.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.93

ADMIN
STUDIES

0.00
0.00
2.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.70

ADMIN
STUDIES

178.13
97.50
2.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.40
0.00
0.00
6.10

285.23

ATK

0.00
0.30
939.81
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

940.91

ATK

0.00
0.20
112.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

112.88

ATK

0.30
148.83
1,462.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.80
7.26
5.60
0.00
28.40

1,653.88

BY TEACHING FACULTY

STUDENT'S HOME FACULTY

ED
ED ED PROF ENV FINE
ARTS PS CON DEV STUDIES ARTS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40
868.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.10 64.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
883.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.10 67.13
ED
ED ED PROF ENV FINE
ARTS PS CON DEV STUDIES ARTS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
181.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 7.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.94
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
194.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 13.84
ED
ED ED PROF ENV FINE
ARTS PS CON DEV STUDIES ARTS
0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,856.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 57.07 195.49
251.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 18.77
0.00 0.00 238.26 0.00 0.00 0.00
233 16541 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 69.85 0.00 0.00
20.40 0.00 0.00 0.00  120.30 0.50
143.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 250 661.95
5.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
567.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.11 40.51
6,848.26  165.81 239.86 69.85  192.38  917.22

GLENDON

0.00
0.00
42.47
0.00
0.00
0.63
9.27
0.00
0.00

52.37

GLENDON

0.00
0.20
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.80

GLENDON

0.00
12.20
7.43
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.20
1.77
856.29
0.00
1.23

879.62

LAW

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

LAW

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

LAW

0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
472.77
0.00

472.87

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.00
0.00
113.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.47

114.54

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.00
0.00
19.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.40

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.00
357.57
15.34
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.50
3.43
0.10
0.00
547.55

924.69

TOTAL

2.90
12.30
2,053.79
0.00
0.00
7.80
9.27
0.00
154

2,087.60

TOTAL

0.00
13.00
334.19
0.00
2.30
5.94
0.00
0.00
0.00

355.43

TOTAL

179.23
6,726.06
1,762.19

238.26

170.04

69.85

143.00

820.74

867.46

472.77
1,200.07

12,649.67




Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

FEBRUARY 95 FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION - CONSECUTIVE
EDUCATION - CONCURRENT
EDUCATION - PROF. DEV.
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

MARCH 95 FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

TOTAL FFTES

FACULTY
TEACHING COURSES

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION - CONSECUTIVE
EDUCATION - CONCURRENT
EDUCATION - PROF. DEV.
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT'S HOME FACULTY

ADMIN
STUDIES

187.47
83.90
3.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.40
0.00
0.07
3.70

279.94

ADMIN
STUDIES

0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.20

ADMIN
STUDIES

368.50
181.40
26.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.80
0.00
0.07
9.80

588.00

ATK

0.00
154.80
1,382.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.70
8.52
5.90
0.00
29.28

1,581.34

ATK

0.00
0.00
5.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.70

ATK

0.30
304.13
3,903.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50
16.58
11.50
0.00
57.68

4,294.71

ARTS

0.70
5,600.88
271.26
0.00
173
0.00
20.50
150.40
6.07
0.10
500.94

6,552.58

ARTS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ARTS

1.50
11,481.98
1,572.74
0.00
4.06
0.00
40.90
297.57
11.44
0.10
1,068.18

14,478.47

BY TEACHING FACULTY

ED
PS

0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
174.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

174.73

ED
PS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ED
PS

0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
339.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

340.54

ED
CON

0.00
0.00
0.00
324.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

324.47

ED
CON

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ED
CON

0.00
0.00
0.00
562.73
1.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

564.33

ED
PROF
DEV

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

82.00

ED
PROF
DEV

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ED
PROF
DEV

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
151.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

151.85

ENV
STUDIES

0.00
52.50
2.90
0.00
0.10
0.00
123.83
2.76
0.10
0.00
4.71

186.90

ENV
STUDIES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ENV
STUDIES

0.00
109.57
16.80
0.00
0.10
0.00
246.43
5.26
0.20
0.00
13.82

392.18

FINE
ARTS

0.00
182.52
18.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
663.56
0.10
0.00
37.32

902.10

FINE
ARTS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

FINE
ARTS

0.00
378.41
108.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.90

1,334.08
0.10
0.00

77.83

1,900.29

GLENDON

0.00
13.30
7.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
2.03
809.68
0.00
0.70

833.81

GLENDON

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

GLENDON

0.00
25.70
66.40

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.40

4.43

1,675.24

0.00

1.93

1,774.60

LAW

0.00
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
501.28
0.00

501.68

LAW

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

LAW

0.00
0.30
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
974.05
0.00

974.55

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.10
364.06
20.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.10
3.63
0.10
0.00
514.60

903.66

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

PURE &
APPLIED
SCIENCE

0.10
721.63
167.88

0.00

0.20

0.00

1.60

7.06

0.20

0.00

1,063.62

1,962.29

TOTAL

188.27
6,452.46
1,706.37

324.47

176.16

82.00

147.43

831.30

821.95

501.45
1,091.35

12,323.21

TOTAL

0.00
0.00
5.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.90

TOTAL

370.40
13,203.82
5,862.44
562.73
346.20
151.85
292.73
1,665.78
1,698.68
974.22
2,292.96

27,421.81




